Lestravaux objet duprésentAppel d'Offres sontfinancés parle Budget du Ministère des Travaux Publics, BIP 2024.

S.Cautlonnement Drovisoire

Chaque soumissionnaire devra joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission établi selon le modèle
Indiqué dans le Dossier d'Appel d'Offre et d'un montant de 806 570 (Huit cent six mille cinq cent soixante-dix) francs
CFA telqu'indiqué dans le tableau ci-dessus, délivrée par un établissement financier agréé par le Ministre chargé des
Finances.

Le cautionnement provisoire sera libéré d'office au plus tard 30 jours après l'expiration de la validité des offres pour les

[...]

Theworks covered by this invitation to tenderare fînanced bythe budget of the Ministry of Public Works, BIP 2024.

8. Provisional bond

Each bidder must attach to his administrative documents a bid bond drawn up in accordance with the mode! indicated
in the Tender File ofan amount of806570 (Eight hundred and six thousand five hundred and seventy) CFA francs as
indicated in the tableabove, issued bya financial institution approved bythe Minister responsible forFinance.

Forunsuccessfui tenderers, the provisional bond wiii be automatically released no laterthan 30 days after the expiry
of the validity of the tenders.